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Architects & Engineers Professional Liability rates are on the rise.
(800) 878-9891

Due to COVID 19, many projects are, or will be, delayed. Additionally,
shifting the method for project completion can be challenging. Good

risk management services, contract reviews and pre-claim assistance are
essential to help to mitigate losses and navigate issues.

We have markets that can look at standard as well as hard-to-place accounts.

In addition to standard areas of practice, we have
options for some harder areas such as:

- Aviation/Aerospace Engineers

« Civil Engineers

« Design/Build Contractors

« Environmental Consultants

- Geotechnical Engineers

« Heavy Industrial

« Interior Designers

- Land Surveyors

« Manuscript Wording Needed

- Military

« New In Business

« Non-Renewed Due to Areas of Practice or Claims
. Offshore/Marine

« Qil/Gas/Petroleum/Petrochemical
« Pro-Bono Services

« Process Engineers

« Structural Engineers

« Mechanical Engineers

. Testing Labs

« Use of Drones

ArlingtonRoe.com

Sublimits of liability or additional coverage for:

- ADA, FHA, OSHA Regulatory Expenses

« Defense Expenses for Professional License or
Disciplinary Proceedings

« Defendant’s Expense Reimbursement

- Blanket Waiver of Subrogation for Clients of the
Insured, if required by Contract

Let one of our Professional Brokers help you with your
A&E accounts!

Alec Immordino | ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Essie Bennett | ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com

John Immordino | ext 8732 | jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Mark Swayze | ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com
Melissa Hilgendorf | ext 8774 | mhilgendorf@arlingtonroe.com
Sarah Immordino | ext 87311 simmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Shelly Caldwell | ext 8687 | scaldwell@arlingtonroe.com
Sonyia Townsend | ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com

(800) 878-9891




